
Andrews Michelle - Year 9 Assistant Principal michelle.andrews@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Basser Yillian yilian.basser@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Berrigan Amanda amanda.berrigan@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Birchall Grace grace.birchall@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Blyth Isaac Isaac.blyth@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Blyth Rechelle rechelle.blyth@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Brandwood Orion orion.brandwood@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Brockie Meg - Year 10 Team Leader meg.brockie@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Burgess Krista krista.burgess@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Calvert Simon simon.calvert@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Chapman Hannah hannah.chapman@decyp.tas.gov.au  
Chengyue Yang chengyue.yang@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Chilcott Honni honni.chilcott@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Clota Tilly tilly.clota@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Cooper Deirdre – School Nurse deirdre.cooper@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Cross Lauren lauren.cross@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Curtis Maddy maddison.curtis@decyp.tas.gov.au 
D'Eye Louisa louisa.deye@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Dokos Eleni eleni.dokos@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Dougan Liz liz.dougan@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Duffy Holly holly.duffy@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Dunn Kelly kelly.dunn@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Edie Chris chris.edie@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Eldershaw Ross - EAL ross.eldershaw@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Elliott Lewis lewis.elliott@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Ellis Mitchell mitch.ellis@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Elson Louis louis.h.elson@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Escott David david.escott@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Fiotakis Adoni adoni.fiotakis@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Fowles Trav trav.fowles@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Frampton Cath cath.frampton@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Gataric Deb deborah.gataric@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Giblin Corinna corinna.giblin@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Gifford Stuart stuart.gifford@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Graham Rachel rachel.graham@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Haeusler Felicity felicity.haeusler@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Hannan-Fyfe Laura laura.hannan.fyfe@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Hennessy David david.hennessy@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Henry Clare clare.henry@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Hutchins Aaron aaron.hutchins@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Hutchins Travis - Year 7 Team Leader travis.hutchins@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Jenkins Chris chris.jenkins@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Johnston Jesse jesse.johnston@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Kleinert Micah micah.kleinert@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Lefroy Emma emma.lefroy@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Liss Kat kat.liss@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Long Mel mel.long@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Long Mark mark.long@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Lynch Jill jillian.lynch@decyp.tas.gov.au 
MacCrum Scott scott.maccrum@decyp.tas.gov.au 
Marsh Emma - Year 8 Team Leader emma.marsh@decyp.tas.gov.au 
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Marsh Simone simone.marsh@decyp.tas.gov.au 
sam.mason@decyp.tas.gov.au Mason Sam 

McGowen Anna anna.mcgowen@decyp.tas.gov.au 
nat.mciver@decyp.tas.gov.au McIver Nat – Social Worker – Mon/Tues 

McKay Michael michael.mckay@decyp.tas.gov.au 
dominic.bratzel- 
mcsw@decyp.tas.gov.au 

McSweeney Dom 

McWhirter Kate kate.mcwhirter@decyp.tas.gov.au 
mark.morffew@decyp.tas.gov.au Morffew Mark 

Muir Tim- Year 9 Team Leader tim.muir@decyp.tas.gov.au 
julian.muskett@decyp.tas.gov.au Muskett Julian - Year 10 Assistant Principal 

Nation Wade wade.nation@decyp.tas.gov.au 
madeline.nichols@decyp.tas.gov.au Nichols Madeline 

Norton Bruce bruce.norton@decyp.tas.gov.au 
georgina.e.smith@decyp.tas.gov.au O'Donnell Georgina 

Oh Matt matt.oh@decyp.tas.gov.au 
joanna.orchard@decyp.tas.gov.au Orchard Jo – Social Worker Tues/Fri 

Paynter Cameron - Year 9 Team Leader cameron.paynter@decyp.tas.gov.au 
bowen.pearce@decyp.tas.gov.au Pearce Bowen 

Pearce Yarnah yarnah.pearce@decyp.tas.gov.au 
roxanne.pritchard-ch@decyp.tas.gov.au Pritchard-Christie Roxi - Year 7 Team Leader 

Reddington Anna anna.b.reddington@decyp.tas.gov.au 
dominic.regan@decyp.tas.gov.au Regan Dominic 

Richardson Tyler tyler.richardson@decyp.tas.gov.au 
nathan.rockliff1@decyp.tas.gov.au Rockliff Nathan 

Rose Alex alex.rose@decyp.tas.gov.au 
ella.ross@decyp.tas.gov.au Ross Ella - School Psychologist – Mon/Tues 

Ryan Sarah sarah.ryan@decyp.tas.gov.au 
glenn.schultz@decyp.tas.gov.au Schultz Glenn 

Shreeve Jen jen.shreeve@decyp.tas.gov.au 
myff.smith-williams@decyp.tas.gov.au Smith-Williams Myff 

Snape Michael michael.snape@decyp.tas.gov.au 
katie.stanford@decyp.tas.gov.au Stanford Katie - Year 10 Team Leader 

Tao Dandan dandan.tao@decyp.tas.gov.au 
james.trainer@decyp.tas.gov.au Trainer James – Year 8 Assistant Principal 

Trethowan Fern fern.trethowan@decyp.tas.gov.au 
betty.van.es@decyp.tas.gov.au Van Es Betty 

Van Sant Adam - Year 7 Assistant Principal adam.van.sant@decyp.tas.gov.au 
gillian.wallace@decyp.tas.gov.au Wallace Gillian 

Weston-Smith Susan susan.weston-smith@decyp.tas.gov.au 
charles.white@decyp.tas.gov.au White Charles – Principal 

Willing Amy amy.willing@decyp.tas.gov.au 
celina.wilson@decyp.tas.gov.au Wilson Celina 

Wilson Lewis lewis.wilson@decyp.tas.gov.au 
matthew.wollington@decyp.tas.gov.au Wollington Matthew 

Wonder Phoebe phoebe.wonder@decyp.tas.gov.au 

Taroona High School taroona.high@decyp.tas.gov.au 
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